

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 480 OF 2002

D.S.P., CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K. INBASAGARAN

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

(with appln. for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 26/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, learned counsel resumed arguments on behalf
of Mr.K. Inbasagaran, respondent-in-person at 11.20 a.m. and concluded at 3.
15 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Abhay Kumar, learned counsel made reply submissions on
behalf the appellant for ten minutes.

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

Written submissions be filed by the appellant by 7th November, 2005.

[Alka Dudeja]

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master

Court Master

