

Judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 480 OF 2002

D.S.P., Chennai
.. Appellant(s)

Versus

K. Inbasagaran
.. Respondent(s)

[HEARD BY HON'BLE B.N.AGRAWAL AND A.K. MATHUR, JJ]

DATE : 07/12/2005 This matter was called on for
pronouncement of judgment today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Adv.

No.4 pronounced Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K.Mathur sitting in Court

the judgment of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice B.N. Agrawal and his
Lordship.

The appeal is dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
[Om Prakash]

Court Master

Court Master

[Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file]